
ystem

32Locking Plate System 31 Locking Plate System

Ref No. 
Titanium

A92893511

Holes

5

Length
(mm)

115(3+5)

Thickness
(mm)

3.2

5.0mm Proximal Medial Tibia Locking T-Plate (For Osteotomies)
Primary use:  Proximal tibia osteotomies
Screw Size:  5.0mm locking screw, 4.5mm cortical screw
Matching Instrument:  C48000 Instrument Set for 5.0mm Large Fragment Locking Plate System 
C48800 Instrument Set for Large Fragment Osteotomy System

AurelijaNavickaitė
Rectangle

AurelijaNavickaitė
Typewriter
17.1. p.d.



ns

4.5mm Cortical Screw

Ref No.
 Titanium Alloy(Star)

Ref No. 
Stainless Steel(Hex)

Specifications
(mm)

Ф4.5×14

Ф4.5×16 

Ф4.5×18

Ф4.5×20 

Ф4.5×22 

Ф4.5×24 

Ф4.5×26 

Ф4.5×28 

Ф4.5×30 

Ф4.5×32 

Ф4.5×34 

Ф4.5×36 

Ф4.5×38 

Ф4.5×40 

Ф4.5×42 

Ф4.5×44 

Ф4.5×46 

Ф4.5×48 

Ф4.5×50 

Ф4.5×52 

Ф4.5×54 

Ф4.5×56 

Ф4.5×58 

Ф4.5×60 

Ф4.5×62 

Ф4.5×64

Ф4.5×66 

Ф4.5×68

Ф4.5×70 

Ref No. 
Titanium Alloy(Hex)

T50004520

T50004522

T50004524

T50004526

T50004528

T50004530

T50004532

T50004534

T50004536

T50004538

T50004540

T50004542

T50004544

T50004546

T50004548

T50004550

T50004552

T50004554

T50004556

T50004558

T50004560

Ref.No
Self-tapping

Titanium Alloy(Star)

60Locking Plate System 59 Locking Plate System

AurelijaNavickaitė
Rectangle

AurelijaNavickaitė
Typewriter
17.3. p.d.



5.0mm Locking Screw (Self-tapping)

Ref No. 
Titanium Alloy (Star)

Specifications
(mm)

Ф5.0×14 

Ф5.0×16 

Ф5.0×18 

Ф5.0×20 

Ф5.0×22 

Ф5.0×24 

Ф5.0×26 

Ф5.0×28 

Ф5.0×30 

Ф5.0×32 

Ф5.0×34 

Ф5.0×36 

Ф5.0×38 

Ф5.0×40 

Ф5.0×42 

Ф5.0×44 

Ф5.0×45 

Ф5.0×46 

Ф5.0×48 

Ф5.0×50 

Ф5.0×55 

Ф5.0×60 

Ф5.0×65 

Ф5.0×70 

Ф5.0×75 

Ф5.0×80 

Ф5.0×85 

Ф5.0×90 

Ref No. 
Titanium Alloy (Hex)

T50095014

T50095016

T50095018

T50095020

T50095022

T50095024

T50095026

T50095028

T50095030

T50095032

T50095034

T50095036

T50095038

T50095040

T50095042

T50095044

T50095046

T50095048

T50095050

T50095055

T50095060

T50095065

T50095070

T50095075

T50095080

T50095085

T50095090

66Locking Plate System 65 Locking Plate System

AurelijaNavickaitė
Rectangle

AurelijaNavickaitė
Typewriter
17.2. p.d.


