



ystem



5.0mm Proximal Medial Tibia Locking T-Plate (For Osteotomies)

Primary use: Proximal tibia osteotomies

Screw Size: 5.0mm locking screw, 4.5mm cortical screw

Matching Instrument: C48000 Instrument Set for 5.0mm Large Fragment Locking Plate System
C48800 Instrument Set for Large Fragment Osteotomy System

Ref No.	Holes	Length (mm)	Thickness (mm)
A92893511	5	115(3+5)	3.2





ns

17.3. p.d.

4.5mm Cortical Screw



Ref.No Self-tapping Titanium Alloy(Star)	Ref No. Titanium Alloy(Star)	Ref No. Titanium Alloy(Hex)	Ref No. Stainless Steel(Hex)	Specifications (mm)
				Φ4.5×14
				Φ4.5×16
				Φ4.5×18
				Φ4.5×20
		T50004520		Φ4.5×22
		T50004522		Φ4.5×24
		T50004524		Φ4.5×26
		T50004526		Φ4.5×28
		T50004528		Φ4.5×30
		T50004530		Φ4.5×32
		T50004532		Φ4.5×34
		T50004534		Φ4.5×36
		T50004536		Φ4.5×38
		T50004538		Φ4.5×40
		T50004540		Φ4.5×42
		T50004542		Φ4.5×44
		T50004544		Φ4.5×46
		T50004546		Φ4.5×48
		T50004548		Φ4.5×50
		T50004550		Φ4.5×52
		T50004552		Φ4.5×54
		T50004554		Φ4.5×56
		T50004556		Φ4.5×58
		T50004558		Φ4.5×60
		T50004560		Φ4.5×62
				Φ4.5×64
				Φ4.5×66
				Φ4.5×68
				Φ4.5×70

5.0mm Locking Screw (Self-tapping)



17.2. p.d.

Ref No. Titanium Alloy (Star)	Ref No. Titanium Alloy (Hex)	Specifications (mm)
	T50095014	Φ5.0×14
	T50095016	Φ5.0×16
	T50095018	Φ5.0×18
	T50095020	Φ5.0×20
	T50095022	Φ5.0×22
	T50095024	Φ5.0×24
	T50095026	Φ5.0×26
	T50095028	Φ5.0×28
	T50095030	Φ5.0×30
	T50095032	Φ5.0×32
	T50095034	Φ5.0×34
	T50095036	Φ5.0×36
	T50095038	Φ5.0×38
	T50095040	Φ5.0×40
	T50095042	Φ5.0×42
	T50095044	Φ5.0×44
		Φ5.0×45
	T50095046	Φ5.0×46
	T50095048	Φ5.0×48
	T50095050	Φ5.0×50
	T50095055	Φ5.0×55
	T50095060	Φ5.0×60
	T50095065	Φ5.0×65
	T50095070	Φ5.0×70
	T50095075	Φ5.0×75
	T50095080	Φ5.0×80
	T50095085	Φ5.0×85
	T50095090	Φ5.0×90

